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3/11/2026 at 11:00am

CALL # INVOICE # YEAR VEHICLE PLATE VIN STORAGE LOT 1st BIDDER 2nd BIDDER
1 26-02-46703 2005 Acura TSX (gray) CMW5309 JH4CL96875C003939 _________________ __________________
2 26-02-46538 2011 Audi Q5 (gray) NONE WA1LFAFP5BA043164 _________________ __________________
3 26-02-46701 1998 Chevrolet Astro (red) N/A 1GNDM19W7WB205998 _________________ __________________
4 26-02-46621 2006 Chevrolet Avalanche (white) D70934A 3GNEK12Z96G100479 _________________ __________________
5 26-02-46589 2010 Chevrolet Aveo (red) 0CYS7 KL1TD5DE1AB089434 _________________ __________________
6 26-02-46708 1996 Chevrolet S-10 (red) C66766E 1GCCS1447T8139767 _________________ __________________
7 26-02-46633 2005 Chevrolet Tahoe (black) BLK0240 1GNEC13T05R263589 _________________ __________________
8 26-02-46887 2004 Chevrolet Trailblazer (blue) A9071084 1GNDT13SX42300139 _________________ __________________
9 26-02-46700 2002 Chevrolet TrailBlazer (maroon) CDP1048 1GNDT13S322122376 _________________ __________________

10 26-02-46637 2007 Dodge Caliber (black) N/A 1B3HB48C27D340077 _________________ __________________
11 26-02-46954 2014 Dodge Journey (bronze) BDP17F 3C4PDDBG6ET125714 _________________ __________________
12 26-02-46779 2012 Ford Explorer (red) AHH3780 1FMHK7D87CGA36992 _________________ __________________
13 26-02-46829 2007 Ford F-150 (black) N/A 1FTPW14597FB73709 _________________ __________________
14 26-02-46953 2002 GMC Yukon XL (silver) PK08138 1GKFK66U82J173011 _________________ __________________
15 26-02-46664 2008 Honda Civic (gray) CKB4844 2HGFA15928H516633 _________________ __________________
16 26-02-46608 2004 Honda Odyssey (silver) N/A 5FNRL18994B114447 _________________ __________________
17 26-02-46711 2020 Kia Sportage (silver) CJK2420 KNDP6CAC3L7693598 _________________ __________________
18 26-02-46774 2000 Mazda Protégé (red) CVF0952 JM1BJ2236Y0308214 _________________ __________________
19 26-02-46949 2002 Mercedes_Benz CLK (sliver) CSA9839 WDBLJ65G02F197608 _________________ __________________
20 26-02-46778 2001 SAAB Nine Three (green) CHW1282 YS3DF78K517012810 _________________ __________________
21 26-02-46660 2008 Saturn Vue (white) CSA9402 3GSDL73788S552025 _________________ _________________
22 26-02-46891 2016 Toyota 4Runner (white) CHW7380 JTEBU5JR7G5300246 _________________ __________________
23 26-02-46978 2001 Toyota Corolla (silver) CTU6392 1NXBR12E11Z466748 _________________ __________________
24 26-02-46630 2005 Toyota Echo (silver) DP87745 JTDAT123450348089 _________________ __________________
25 26-02-46976 2004 Volkswagen Jetta (blue) BZB6747 3VWSK69M34M109970 _________________ __________________
26 26-02-46709 2005 Volkswagen Passat (blue) CEX9380 WVWAD63B65E045835 _________________ __________________
27 26-02-46825 2012 Volkswagen Tiguan (gray) BYR3334 WVGBV7AX4CW003558 _________________ __________________

_________________ __________________
_________________ __________________
_________________ __________________
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In accordance with the Revised Code of Washington (RCW 46.55.130) the above named will sell to the highest bidder for each vehicle described below.

AUCTION NOTICE

2406 39th St., Everett WA 98201
Inspection to be held starting at:

Sale Location: 

Auction Number:
Sale to be held: 

8:00am


